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2016 F2 World Cup  

F2A Final Results 02/12/16 f2wccmay14@virginmedia.com

1 1 2 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8.0

Venue: Kharkiv Perth Hradec 
Kralove Kiev Kiev KhimkI Macussa Sebnitz

UKR AUS CZE (Ukr) POL UKR RUS POR GER

Date: 23-24 April 04-06 May 21-22 May 02-03 June 03-06 June 04-05 June 04-05 June 04-05 June

141 8 24 8
Invalid - 

no 
entries

Invalid - 
no 

entries
16-6=10

Invalid - 
only one 
nation

9

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total kph Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed
1 EISNER Paul GBR 29380 906.6 302.8
2 OSOVIK Oleksandr UKR 84033 900.0 297.6 300.0
3 BYELYKOV Valeriy UKR 84034 889.4 295.3
4 ELEKES Imre HUN 82464 887.8 297.5 296.5
5 HUGHES William USA 25531 882.9 293.5
6 EMELYANOV Gennady RUS 66267 877.3 290.9 290.6
7 SHLIAKHOV Denis UKR 86176 876.9 297.6 294.6
8 AUBE Jean Marc FRA 60262 876.3 290.4
9 ESSELAAR Han NED 21425 875.6 291.2 286.8
10 PRAUS Paweł POL 54039 871.9 287.8
11 ROSTISLAVOV Anthony FRA 60059 870.9
12 CSOMA Gyorgy HUN 82463 843.6 283.1 283.6
13 METKEMEIJER Rob NED 21389 836.6
14 MARKSTEINER Max AUT 51145 802.9 264.5 255.3
15 JURKOVIČ Marián SVK 70550 777.1 250.6 253.1
16 GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 60465 717.5
17 KALININ Andrei RUS 21653 593.3 298.9 289.8
18 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 22758 587.3 291.0 293.6
19 LOSKUiTOV Ilya RUS 81068 583.6 292.1 287
20 SCHMITZ Norbert GER 19559 583.1 289.8
21 BOB Alexander BLR 92274 582.3
22 DIZHEVSKY Michael UKR 99781 578.5 290.4 288.1
23 1 EMELYANOV Aleksey (Jnr) RUS 66277 577.4 291.7 285.7
24 ZHURAVLEV Mikail RUS 21720 565.4 279.2
25 HOLECZEK Robert POL 54078 563.7 278.8
26 BIRNSTEIN René GER 29739 556.9 276.1 280.8
27 AUBE Aurélie FRA 60216 550.6
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2016 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
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entries: 

23 scheduled competitions

F2A                                                                   
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 

expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.



Page 2 of 12
2016 F2 World Cup  

F2A Final Results 02/12/16 f2wccmay14@virginmedia.com

1 1 2 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8.0

Venue: Kharkiv Perth Hradec 
Kralove Kiev Kiev KhimkI Macussa Sebnitz
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Number of 
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scores in the same country or 
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expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.

28 CAPO Francis FRA 60315 541.2
29 2 SAVENKO Evgeniy (Jnr) UKR 91826 540.7 281.1 259.6
30 GIJSBERTSEN Bert NED 70180 524.9 261.8
31 3 BUFFET Olivier (Jnr) FRA 71295 522.8
32 PAREEVSKIY Igor RUS 22704 515.2
33 BIRNSTEIN Wolfgang GER 29793 507.6 241.6 266.0
34 4 TACHONY Vasili (Jnr) RUS 90896 361.5
35 GROSSI Luca ITA 20241 307.1
36 HALMAN Peter GBR 29375 303.2 303.2
37 VALISHEV Alex USA 69346 296.1 296.1
38 GORDIENKO Oleksandr UKR 84034 294.6 294.6
39 HEATH andrew AUS 89802 293.1 293.1
40 REBROV Pavel RUS 65534 292.4
41 MONTAGINO chris USA 68246 292.1 292.1
42 PIRAZZOLI Ivo ITA 20282 291.9
43 VALO Jari FIN 10072 290.4
44 WILSON Murray AUS 89801 289.8 289.8 281
45 POPOV Ivo AUT 48895 288.7
46 TOMELLERI Sergio ITA 20254 288.6
47 KABAKOV Georgi BUL 16039 288.0
48 LYHNE-HANSEN Niels DEN 17166 287.0
49 GAVRIK Vadim RUS 23243 283.5
50 BURSAK Michel ISR 71086 282.3
51 PERRETT Matthieu FRA 60316 282.0
52 LICKFOLD Carl NZL 132849 281.1 281.1
53 LICKFOLD Neil NZL 132849 281.1 281.1
54 ANTINORI Tommaso ITA 20070 280.8
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scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 
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55 GAPPS Ian AUS 89803 280.8 280.8
56 5 USTIMENKO Vladimir (Jnr) RUS 83904 280.8
57 MATVEICHEV Andrei RUS 92854 276.3
58 LEKOV Georgi BUL 16134 274.8
59 6 KLOCHKOV Alexander (Jnr) RUS 66280 273.9 246.2
60 GILBERT Regis FRA 60455 273.3
61 MARKSTEINER Franz AUT 51116 269.6 269.6
62 GONZHUROV Sergey RUS 90979 269.4
63 FRESCURA Lucian FRA 60111 269.0
64 MIS Artur POL 54062 265.4
65 CROWLEY Colin AUS 91964 265.1 265.1
66 JUSTIC Richard AUS 89997 263.6 263.6
67 VALISHEV Ivan USA 90338 258.3 258.3
68 DAMIEN David FRA 60192 247.9
69 GONZHUROV Sergey RUS 90979 243.5
70 DONCHEV Sedef BUL 16038 231.3
71 MINEV Tsvetan BUL 72037 226.8
72 DODGE Carl USA 72128 224.5 224.5
73 7 SMIRNOV Anatoli (Jnr) UKR 87112 165.5 165.5
74 8 WALANIA Kacper (Jnr) POL 70086 159.3
75 9 TOKARZ Jakub (Jnr) POL 54093 142.4
76 10 TABIN Filip (Jnr) POL 68727 137.3
77 VASILEV Mihael BUL 72051 137.2
78 11 ORLOV Pavel (Jnr) RUS 81081 116.1
79 12 NOSKOV Vasily (Jnr) RUS 92847 85.9

DZIUBA Pawel POL 54030 0.0
EVLANICHEV Sergey RUS Not on FAI DB 0.0 262
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expired for this 
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included in the 
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FEDORCHENKO Aleksandr RUS Expired 0.0 235.2
FIRSANOVA Ekaterina (Jnr) RUS Not on FAI DB 0.0 179.6
RAGOZIN Igor (Jnr) RUS Not on FAI DB 0.0 112.6
SEMENCHENKO Aleksandr RUS Not on FAI DB 0.0 290.6
SURKOVA Svetlana (Jnr) RUS Not on FAI DB 0.0 204.8
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Venue:

Date:

141

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total kph
1 EISNER Paul GBR 29380 906.6
2 OSOVIK Oleksandr UKR 84033 900.0
3 BYELYKOV Valeriy UKR 84034 889.4
4 ELEKES Imre HUN 82464 887.8
5 HUGHES William USA 25531 882.9
6 EMELYANOV Gennady RUS 66267 877.3
7 SHLIAKHOV Denis UKR 86176 876.9
8 AUBE Jean Marc FRA 60262 876.3
9 ESSELAAR Han NED 21425 875.6
10 PRAUS Paweł POL 54039 871.9
11 ROSTISLAVOV Anthony FRA 60059 870.9
12 CSOMA Gyorgy HUN 82463 843.6
13 METKEMEIJER Rob NED 21389 836.6
14 MARKSTEINER Max AUT 51145 802.9
15 JURKOVIČ Marián SVK 70550 777.1
16 GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 60465 717.5
17 KALININ Andrei RUS 21653 593.3
18 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 22758 587.3
19 LOSKUiTOV Ilya RUS 81068 583.6
20 SCHMITZ Norbert GER 19559 583.1
21 BOB Alexander BLR 92274 582.3
22 DIZHEVSKY Michael UKR 99781 578.5
23 1 EMELYANOV Aleksey (Jnr) RUS 66277 577.4
24 ZHURAVLEV Mikail RUS 21720 565.4
25 HOLECZEK Robert POL 54078 563.7
26 BIRNSTEIN René GER 29739 556.9
27 AUBE Aurélie FRA 60216 550.6
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Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

23 scheduled competitions

F2A                                                                   
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 

expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.

1 2 2 2
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

St Eulalie Pazardzik Smolensk Queue en 
Brie

Wier-
zawice Landres Vilnius Pepinster

FRA BUL RUS FRA POL (Fra) NED LTU BEL

05-05 June 10-12 June 17-19 June 18-19 June 01-03 July 14-15 July 23-24 July 30-31 July

Invalid - 
only one 
nation

7 17 9 6 14 11 7

Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed
301.6

299.3 300.7
299.1 295.0

292.4 297.0
295.8
289.7 284.7

294.8 291.1
293.4 291.0

291.9
290.5 291.0 289.4

273.7 276.6 286.3
283.1

273.4 249.3
218.4 227.2 271.9

294.4
296.3
291.5

293.3
289.9 292.4

286.2
284.9

276.0 274.6
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2016 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

23 scheduled competitions

F2A                                                                   
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 

expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.

28 CAPO Francis FRA 60315 541.2
29 2 SAVENKO Evgeniy (Jnr) UKR 91826 540.7
30 GIJSBERTSEN Bert NED 70180 524.9
31 3 BUFFET Olivier (Jnr) FRA 71295 522.8
32 PAREEVSKIY Igor RUS 22704 515.2
33 BIRNSTEIN Wolfgang GER 29793 507.6
34 4 TACHONY Vasili (Jnr) RUS 90896 361.5
35 GROSSI Luca ITA 20241 307.1
36 HALMAN Peter GBR 29375 303.2
37 VALISHEV Alex USA 69346 296.1
38 GORDIENKO Oleksandr UKR 84034 294.6
39 HEATH andrew AUS 89802 293.1
40 REBROV Pavel RUS 65534 292.4
41 MONTAGINO chris USA 68246 292.1
42 PIRAZZOLI Ivo ITA 20282 291.9
43 VALO Jari FIN 10072 290.4
44 WILSON Murray AUS 89801 289.8
45 POPOV Ivo AUT 48895 288.7
46 TOMELLERI Sergio ITA 20254 288.6
47 KABAKOV Georgi BUL 16039 288.0
48 LYHNE-HANSEN Niels DEN 17166 287.0
49 GAVRIK Vadim RUS 23243 283.5
50 BURSAK Michel ISR 71086 282.3
51 PERRETT Matthieu FRA 60316 282.0
52 LICKFOLD Carl NZL 132849 281.1
53 LICKFOLD Neil NZL 132849 281.1
54 ANTINORI Tommaso ITA 20070 280.8

1 2 2 2
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

St Eulalie Pazardzik Smolensk Queue en 
Brie

Wier-
zawice Landres Vilnius Pepinster

FRA BUL RUS FRA POL (Fra) NED LTU BEL

05-05 June 10-12 June 17-19 June 18-19 June 01-03 July 14-15 July 23-24 July 30-31 July

Invalid - 
only one 
nation

7 17 9 6 14 11 7

Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed
260.0 281.2

263.1
259.0 263.8

277.6 237.6

184.3 177.2

290.4

288.7

288.0
287.0

283.5

282.0
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total kph
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2016 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

23 scheduled competitions

F2A                                                                   
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 

expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.

55 GAPPS Ian AUS 89803 280.8
56 5 USTIMENKO Vladimir (Jnr) RUS 83904 280.8
57 MATVEICHEV Andrei RUS 92854 276.3
58 LEKOV Georgi BUL 16134 274.8
59 6 KLOCHKOV Alexander (Jnr) RUS 66280 273.9
60 GILBERT Regis FRA 60455 273.3
61 MARKSTEINER Franz AUT 51116 269.6
62 GONZHUROV Sergey RUS 90979 269.4
63 FRESCURA Lucian FRA 60111 269.0
64 MIS Artur POL 54062 265.4
65 CROWLEY Colin AUS 91964 265.1
66 JUSTIC Richard AUS 89997 263.6
67 VALISHEV Ivan USA 90338 258.3
68 DAMIEN David FRA 60192 247.9
69 GONZHUROV Sergey RUS 90979 243.5
70 DONCHEV Sedef BUL 16038 231.3
71 MINEV Tsvetan BUL 72037 226.8
72 DODGE Carl USA 72128 224.5
73 7 SMIRNOV Anatoli (Jnr) UKR 87112 165.5
74 8 WALANIA Kacper (Jnr) POL 70086 159.3
75 9 TOKARZ Jakub (Jnr) POL 54093 142.4
76 10 TABIN Filip (Jnr) POL 68727 137.3
77 VASILEV Mihael BUL 72051 137.2
78 11 ORLOV Pavel (Jnr) RUS 81081 116.1
79 12 NOSKOV Vasily (Jnr) RUS 92847 85.9

DZIUBA Pawel POL 54030 0.0
EVLANICHEV Sergey RUS Not on FAI DB 0.0

1 2 2 2
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

St Eulalie Pazardzik Smolensk Queue en 
Brie

Wier-
zawice Landres Vilnius Pepinster

FRA BUL RUS FRA POL (Fra) NED LTU BEL

05-05 June 10-12 June 17-19 June 18-19 June 01-03 July 14-15 July 23-24 July 30-31 July

Invalid - 
only one 
nation

7 17 9 6 14 11 7

Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed

139.3 141.5
276.3

274.8
273.9

273.3

269.4
269.0

265.4

247.9
243.5

231.3
226.8

159.3
142.4
137.3

137.2
116.1
85.9
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Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

23 scheduled competitions

F2A                                                                   
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 

expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.

FEDORCHENKO Aleksandr RUS Expired 0.0
FIRSANOVA Ekaterina (Jnr) RUS Not on FAI DB 0.0
RAGOZIN Igor (Jnr) RUS Not on FAI DB 0.0
SEMENCHENKO Aleksandr RUS Not on FAI DB 0.0
SURKOVA Svetlana (Jnr) RUS Not on FAI DB 0.0

1 2 2 2
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

St Eulalie Pazardzik Smolensk Queue en 
Brie

Wier-
zawice Landres Vilnius Pepinster

FRA BUL RUS FRA POL (Fra) NED LTU BEL

05-05 June 10-12 June 17-19 June 18-19 June 01-03 July 14-15 July 23-24 July 30-31 July

Invalid - 
only one 
nation

7 17 9 6 14 11 7

Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed
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Venue:

Date:

141

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total kph
1 EISNER Paul GBR 29380 906.6
2 OSOVIK Oleksandr UKR 84033 900.0
3 BYELYKOV Valeriy UKR 84034 889.4
4 ELEKES Imre HUN 82464 887.8
5 HUGHES William USA 25531 882.9
6 EMELYANOV Gennady RUS 66267 877.3
7 SHLIAKHOV Denis UKR 86176 876.9
8 AUBE Jean Marc FRA 60262 876.3
9 ESSELAAR Han NED 21425 875.6
10 PRAUS Paweł POL 54039 871.9
11 ROSTISLAVOV Anthony FRA 60059 870.9
12 CSOMA Gyorgy HUN 82463 843.6
13 METKEMEIJER Rob NED 21389 836.6
14 MARKSTEINER Max AUT 51145 802.9
15 JURKOVIČ Marián SVK 70550 777.1
16 GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 60465 717.5
17 KALININ Andrei RUS 21653 593.3
18 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 22758 587.3
19 LOSKUiTOV Ilya RUS 81068 583.6
20 SCHMITZ Norbert GER 19559 583.1
21 BOB Alexander BLR 92274 582.3
22 DIZHEVSKY Michael UKR 99781 578.5
23 1 EMELYANOV Aleksey (Jnr) RUS 66277 577.4
24 ZHURAVLEV Mikail RUS 21720 565.4
25 HOLECZEK Robert POL 54078 563.7
26 BIRNSTEIN René GER 29739 556.9
27 AUBE Aurélie FRA 60216 550.6
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2016 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

23 scheduled competitions

F2A                                                                   
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 

expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.

17 18 19
Ulaan-
baatar Lugo  Valladolid

MGL ITA ESP

19-22 Aug 03-04 Sept 01-02 Oct

Invalid - 
only one 
country

11
Invalid - 
only one 
country

Speed Speed Speed
302.2

294.5
293.8

292.2

276.9
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2016 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

23 scheduled competitions

F2A                                                                   
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 

expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.

28 CAPO Francis FRA 60315 541.2
29 2 SAVENKO Evgeniy (Jnr) UKR 91826 540.7
30 GIJSBERTSEN Bert NED 70180 524.9
31 3 BUFFET Olivier (Jnr) FRA 71295 522.8
32 PAREEVSKIY Igor RUS 22704 515.2
33 BIRNSTEIN Wolfgang GER 29793 507.6
34 4 TACHONY Vasili (Jnr) RUS 90896 361.5
35 GROSSI Luca ITA 20241 307.1
36 HALMAN Peter GBR 29375 303.2
37 VALISHEV Alex USA 69346 296.1
38 GORDIENKO Oleksandr UKR 84034 294.6
39 HEATH andrew AUS 89802 293.1
40 REBROV Pavel RUS 65534 292.4
41 MONTAGINO chris USA 68246 292.1
42 PIRAZZOLI Ivo ITA 20282 291.9
43 VALO Jari FIN 10072 290.4
44 WILSON Murray AUS 89801 289.8
45 POPOV Ivo AUT 48895 288.7
46 TOMELLERI Sergio ITA 20254 288.6
47 KABAKOV Georgi BUL 16039 288.0
48 LYHNE-HANSEN Niels DEN 17166 287.0
49 GAVRIK Vadim RUS 23243 283.5
50 BURSAK Michel ISR 71086 282.3
51 PERRETT Matthieu FRA 60316 282.0
52 LICKFOLD Carl NZL 132849 281.1
53 LICKFOLD Neil NZL 132849 281.1
54 ANTINORI Tommaso ITA 20070 280.8

17 18 19
Ulaan-
baatar Lugo  Valladolid

MGL ITA ESP

19-22 Aug 03-04 Sept 01-02 Oct

Invalid - 
only one 
country

11
Invalid - 
only one 
country

Speed Speed Speed

307.1

292.4

291.9

288.6

282.3

280.8
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2016 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

23 scheduled competitions

F2A                                                                   
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 

expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.

55 GAPPS Ian AUS 89803 280.8
56 5 USTIMENKO Vladimir (Jnr) RUS 83904 280.8
57 MATVEICHEV Andrei RUS 92854 276.3
58 LEKOV Georgi BUL 16134 274.8
59 6 KLOCHKOV Alexander (Jnr) RUS 66280 273.9
60 GILBERT Regis FRA 60455 273.3
61 MARKSTEINER Franz AUT 51116 269.6
62 GONZHUROV Sergey RUS 90979 269.4
63 FRESCURA Lucian FRA 60111 269.0
64 MIS Artur POL 54062 265.4
65 CROWLEY Colin AUS 91964 265.1
66 JUSTIC Richard AUS 89997 263.6
67 VALISHEV Ivan USA 90338 258.3
68 DAMIEN David FRA 60192 247.9
69 GONZHUROV Sergey RUS 90979 243.5
70 DONCHEV Sedef BUL 16038 231.3
71 MINEV Tsvetan BUL 72037 226.8
72 DODGE Carl USA 72128 224.5
73 7 SMIRNOV Anatoli (Jnr) UKR 87112 165.5
74 8 WALANIA Kacper (Jnr) POL 70086 159.3
75 9 TOKARZ Jakub (Jnr) POL 54093 142.4
76 10 TABIN Filip (Jnr) POL 68727 137.3
77 VASILEV Mihael BUL 72051 137.2
78 11 ORLOV Pavel (Jnr) RUS 81081 116.1
79 12 NOSKOV Vasily (Jnr) RUS 92847 85.9

DZIUBA Pawel POL 54030 0.0
EVLANICHEV Sergey RUS Not on FAI DB 0.0
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total kph
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2016 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

23 scheduled competitions

F2A                                                                   
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 

expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.

FEDORCHENKO Aleksandr RUS Expired 0.0
FIRSANOVA Ekaterina (Jnr) RUS Not on FAI DB 0.0
RAGOZIN Igor (Jnr) RUS Not on FAI DB 0.0
SEMENCHENKO Aleksandr RUS Not on FAI DB 0.0
SURKOVA Svetlana (Jnr) RUS Not on FAI DB 0.0
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